
 
 
 

Direct Lender Contacts  
 

 AAA Financial 
https://files.aaafin.com.au/  

Contact Points Email Phone 
Scenarios Team scenarios@aaafin.com.au  07 3211 

8388 
Assessment Team application@aaafin.com.au  
Name Title Email Numbe

r 
Charles 
Yang 

 charlesy@aaafin.com.au   07 3211 
8388 

Vivian 
Dong 

 vivian.dong@aaafin.com.au  0402 
061 812 

Bank of China 
 

Personal Banking 
Name Title Email Numbe

r 
Wendy Liu Deputy Head wendy.liu@bankofchina.com 02 8871 

5960 
Loan Management 
Name Title Email Numbe

r 
Candice 
Yao 

Senior 
Manager 

candice.yao@bankofchina.com 02 8871 
5970 

Sophie Sun Products sophie.sun@bankofchina.com 02 8871 
5860 

Steve Yang Accreditations steve.yang@bankofchina.com 02 8871 
5761 

Discharge  mortgageservice.au@bankofchina.com 02 8871 
5782 

Commission 
Name Title Email Numbe

r 
Kevin Liu Manager siliang.liu@bankofchina.com 02 8871 

5941 
Shalley 
Chen 

Officer LoansLoans_Sydney@bank-of-china.com 02 8871 
5893 

BDM Team   
Name Title Email Numbe

r 
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Johnny 
Zhou 

BDM (Key 
Contact) – VIC 

johnny.zhou@bankofchina.com 03 9635 
7710 or 
0433 
854 890 
 

Ellen Liang BDM – VIC ellen.liang@bankofchina.com 03 9635 
7707 or 
0402 
790 959 
 

Mia Zho BDM (Key 
Contact) – 
NSW  

Mia.zhou@bankofchina.com 02 8440 
8611 or 

0481 
321 878 

 
Steve Xiao BDM – NSW steve.xiao@bankofchina.com 02 8440 

8614 or  
0451 
901 021 
 

Eric Zhu BDM – NSW eric.zhu@bankofchina.com 02 8440 
8600 or 
0452 
481 560 
 

Metis 
Wang  

BDM (Key 
Contact) – 
QLD  

metis.wang@bankofchina.com 07 3727 
8588 or 
0420 
698 808 

Benson Li BDM (Key 
Contact) – 
QLD 

guonan.li@bankofchina.com 07 3727 
8588 or 
0420 
319 723 

Liu He BDM (Key 
Contact) – 
SA/WA 

liu.he@bankofchina.com 02 8871 
5929 or 
0452 
456 750 

Chao Lin  BDM – SA/WA chao.lin@bankofchina.com 02 8871 
5734 or  
0401 
286 792 
 

Brighten 
https://brighten.com.au/  

Contact Points 
Name Title Email Numbe

r 
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Jimmy Hou BDM – VIC jimmy.hou@brighten.com.au 0452 
182 766 

Jay Allen BDM – VIC jay.allen@brighten.com.au 0426 
398 073 

Kay Yang BDM – NSW kay.yang@brighten.com.au 0450 
550 921 

Lewis 
Greenwoo
d 

BDM – NSW lewis.greenwood@brighten.com.au 0425 
819 601 

Wendy 
Goulevitch 

BDM – QLD wendy.goulevitch@brighten.com.au 0422 
200 408 

Scott 
Chandler 

BDM – 
WA/SA/NT 

Scott.Chandler@brighten.com.au 0466 
727 877 

Funding 
https://app.funding.com.au/broker  

Name Title Email Numbe
r 

Chris 
Maamoun 

National Sales 
& Partnership 
Lead 

chris@funding.com.au 0488 
931 009 

Andrew 
Crossley  

BDM – VIC & 
TAS 

andrew@funding.com.au 0480 
319 850 

Lauren 
Severino 

BDM – NSW lauren.severino@funding.com.au 0405 
986 264 

Sam 
Hermon 

BDM – NSW sam.hermon@funding.com.au 0449 
620 917 

Travis 
Rawlins 

BDM – WA & 
SA  

travis@funding.com.au 0404 
108 914 

Granite Home Loans 
https://broker.granitehomeloans.com.au/  

Contact Points Email Numbe
r 

 info@granitehomeloans.com.au 1300 
232 999 

Name Title Email Numbe
r 

Grant Lloyd  National 
Manager & 
Direct 
Partnerships 

grant.lloyd@granitehomeloans.com.au 0492 
269 159 

Alex 
Bodycoat 

Partnership 
Manager – 
VIC/TAS 

alex.bodycoat@granitehomeloans.com.au 0475 
293 498 

Kit Wong Partnership 
Manager – 
NSW/ACT 

kit.wong@granitehomeloans.com.au 0475 
899 282 
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Helen 
Bond 

Partnership 
Manager – 
WA/SA 

helen.bond@granitehomeloans.com.au 0497 
158 905 

Ronel 
Morton 

BDM – 
NSW/ACT 

ronel.morton@granitehomeloans.com.au 0436 
291 727 

Nicola 
Schuback 

BDM – 
QLD/NT 

nicola.schuback@granitehomeloans.com.a
u 

0475 
067 577 

Vivian 
Dong 

BDM – Non-
Resident & 
Foreign 
Income 

Vivian.dong@aaafin.com.au 0402 
061 812 

First Federal 
https://www.firstfederal.com.au/broker/  

Name Title Email Numbe
r 

Ruthie 
Abideen 

BDM bdm273@firstfederal.com.au 0477 
273 111 

Mortgage Ezy 
https://mezybroker.com.au/  

Contact Points Email Phone 
Scenarios scenarios@mezy.com.au 1300 

866 399 
Sales Support sales@mezy.com.au 07 5554 

3333 
Settlements settlements@mezy.com.au 07 5554 

3366 
Client Care  clientcare@mezy.com.au 1300 

835 399 
Name Title Email Numbe

r 
Vlad 
Murphy-
Mulcahy 

National Sales 
Manager – 
QLD 

vmurphy-mulcahy@mezy.com.au 
 

0415 
197 399 

Alec Rees BDM – QLD arees@mezy.com.au  07 5619 
7213 

Scott 
Hayes 

BDM – VIC shayes@mezy.com.au  07 5554 
3365 

Daniel 
Ivkovic 

BDM – SA divkovic@mezy.com.au  07 5619 
7211  

Vivi Xu BDM – VIC 
Chinese 
Brokers 

vxu@mezy.com.au  0404 
833 188 

Ella 
Boontid 

BDM – NSW eboontid@mezy.com.au  0430 
397 399 

Kevin 
McCrohan 

BDM – NSW kmccrohan@mezy.com.au  0400 
444 399 
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Chandy 
Zhang 

BDM – NSW 
Chinese 
Brokers 

czhang@mezy.com.au  07 5554 
3353 

Pepper 
https://www.pepperbroker.com.au/  

Contact Points Email Phone 
Broker Support/Assistance 
with; 

− Self-Employed 
− Alt-Doc 
− Servicing 
− Pricing 
− Scenarios 
− Escalations 
− Exceptions 

rmsupport@pepper.com.au 1800 
501 090 

Loan Updates Brokerassist@pepper.com.au  
Scenarios scenarios@pepper.com.au 1800 

737 737 
Settlements settlements@pepper.com.au 1800 

737 737 
Valuations valuation@pepper.com.au 1800 

737 737 
Supporting Documents : 
Include the Loan ID in the 
subject line.  

Home Loans – 
modocsappianau@pepper.com.au 
Commercial – cre@pepper.com.au 
SMSF – SMSF@pepper.com.au 

 

Name Title Email Numbe
r 

Jana 
Nicolas 

BDM – VIC/WA jnicholas@pepper.com.au 0419 
274 701 

Jasvinder 
Singh 

BDM – 
VIC/TAS/SA/N
T 

jsingh2@pepper.com.au 0499 
777 315 

Katie 
McNamara 

BDM – NSW kmcnamara@pepper.com.au 0400 
215 383 

Greg 
Mitchell 

BDM – QLD gmitchell@pepper.com.au 0437 
199 861 

RedZed 
https://broker.redzed.com/  

Name Title Email Numbe
r 

Adrian 
Fisher 

Head of 
Distribution & 
Product  

afisher@redzed.com 0412 
120 048 
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Darren 
Stratford 

Senior 
Product 
Manager 

dstratford@redzed.com 0457 
297 391 

Dianne 
Robinson 

Regional Sales 
Manager – 
Northern 

drobinson@redzed.com 0437 
784 218 

Trent 
Homann 

BDM – NSW thomann@redzed.com 0458 
447 611 

Cassandra 
Vella 

BDM – NSW cvella@redzed.com 0419 
211 802 

Tamara 
Rozova 

BDM – NSW trozova@redzed.com 0409 
594 006 

Renzo Perri BDM – QLD rperri@redzed.com 0476 
000 039 

Brett 
Conway 

Regional Sales 
Manager – 
Southern 

bconway@redzed.com 0428 
063 573 

Staci Karas BDM – VIC skaras@redzed.com 0476 
000 054 

Daniel 
Luckin 

BDM – VIC dluckin@redzed.com 0457 
423 517 

Joel Reid BDM – VIC jreid@redzed.com 0457 
423 517 

Peter 
Summerto
n 

BDM – SA psummerton@redzed.com 0437 
967 216 

Alison 
Tullier 

BDM – WA atullier@redzed.com 0419 
597 093 

RESI 
https://resi.com.au/broker-login/  

Contact Points Email Phone 
Broker Support brokersupport@resi.com.au 1800 

737 448 
Scenario Form   
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